Lake Park High School District 108
Contracts exceeding $25000 over the life of the contract awarded during FY 2024

1271 $ 90,592
303 TAXI $ 283,337
ABLE ACADEMY $ 84,189
ACCESS ONE $ 31,178
AMALGAMATED BANK OF CHICAGO $ 1,550,025
ARCON ASSOCIATES $ 280,271
ART-FLO $ 34,468
ATHLETICO HOLDING $ 126,329
AXESS TRANSPORTATION $ 152,990
B & H PHOTO AND VIDEO $ 38,283
BMO MASTERCARD $ 199,816
CAMELOT THERAPEUTIC SCHOOLS $ 48,519
CARRIER $ 85,246
CDW GOVERNMENT $ 515,557
CENGAGE LEARNING $ 79,173
CITIZENS TAXI DISPATCH $ 62,833
CLIC / SCHOOL BOARD LEGAL $ 452,631
COACH AMERICA $ 25,980
COLLEGE BOARD $ 180,170
CONSOLIDATED FLOORING OF CHICAGO $ 44,815
CORRECT ELECTRIC $ 750,010
DANCE PARTY DJ'S $ 38,220
DE MOULIN BROS $ 101,162
DECA OF ILLINOIS $ 33,555
DELTA DENTAL OF ILLINOIS - ASC $ 370,462
DIRECT FITNESS SOLUTIONS $ 25,141
DUPAGE REGIONAL OFFICE OF EDUCATION $ 93,322
ECCEZION $ 44,350
EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT COOP $ 5,008,372
EDUCATIONAL SOLUTIONS DEVELOPMENT $ 46,786
EDWIN ANDERSON CONSTRUCTION $ 478,695
ELENS & MAICHIN ROOFING & SHEET METAL $ 337,860
ENGIE RESOURCES $ 340,593
ER2 IMAGE GROUP $ 29,180
FIELD TURF USA $ 539,859
FIRST STUDENT $ 1,824,600
FLOOD BROS DISPOSAL $ 44,760
GIANT STEPS ILLINOIS $ 77,771
GLENOAKS SCHOOL $ 178,666
HERCULES ACHIEVEMENT $ 43,373
HOME DEPOT $ 28,388
ILLINOIS MUNICIPAL RETIREMENT FUND $ 540,024
ILLINOIS SCHOOL SERVICES $ 25,307
IMAGETEC $ 48,730
J & D ENTERPRISES SEATING $ 35,628
KIRHOFER'S SPORTS $ 129,369
LARSON EQUIPMENT & FURNITURE $ 372,192
LIMINEX DBA $ 78,713
LITTLE FRIENDS $ 116,146
LRS HOLDINGS $ 28,248
MENARDS $ 33,225
MIDLAND PAPER $ 31,665
NEURORESTORATIVE $ 75,643
NICOR GAS $ 47,937
NORTH DUPAGE SPECIAL EDUCATION COOPERATIVE $ 2,049,041
PARKLAND PREPARATORY ACADEMY $ 34,455



PERFORMANCE SERVICES

QUEST FOOD MANAGEMENT SERVICES
RABINE MECHANICAL SOLUTIONS
RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN SPORTS
ROBBINS SCHWARTZ

RUSSO HARDWARE

SEAL OF ILLINOIS

SAM'S CLUB

SANTANDER LEASING

SASED

SEPTRAN

SEVERIN INTERMEDIATE HOLDINGS
SIEMENS INDUSTRY

SIEVERT ELECTRIC SERVICE & SALES
SOLACIUM NEW HAVEN

SPECIAL EDUCATION SERVICES
SPECIALIZED EDUCATION OF ILLINOIS
SPIRIT PRODUCTS

STANDARD INSURANCE

TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYSTEM
TEAM REIL

TECHNOLOGY CENTER OF DUPAGE
TELCOM INNOVATIONS GROUP

THE COTILLION

THE HOME DEPOT PRO

THIS FUND

TRACK SURFACE

UNIVERSAL DANCE ASSOCIATION
UNIVERSAL TAXI DISPATCH
VANGUARD ENERGY SERVICES
VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING

VILLAGE OF ROSELLE

VIRTUAL CONNECTIONS ACADEMY
VOYAGER

WAREHOUSE DIRECT

WELLS FARGO VENDOR FINANCIAL SERVICES

2,599,827
216,839
66,144
27,937
140,682
42,490
249,475
30,189
56,414
51,326
405,690
109,592
109,151
62,437
77,633
37,989
312,226
30,273
67,225
208,217
634,020
287,609
26,601
43,006
26,852
294,997
36,300
30,182
49,246
65,846
26,641
391,495
58,885
27,159
70,265
111,985

92 VENDORS
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25,530,696




